FRP CENTRIFUGAL BLOWER
   CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
Our Design Features
        Long time more than 20 years of our experience in manufacturing acid, al-
kaline and chemical vapor centrifugal blower for industrial. we have researched
and developed our product to be highly specialized and satisfied by clients in va-
rieties of industry.
The TECH WIND is FRP blowers are appropriate

NING
SPEED
(RPM)
POWER CONSUMTION REQUIREMENTS
INLET
(mm)
OUTLET
(mm)
TOTAL
SET (Kg)
SPEED
(RPM)
POWER
(HP)
KW HP volt Phase Poles
P-TW-400 1.5 160 2550 3.2 4 380 3 2 400 450x280 155 BELT 3100 6
P-TW-500 2.5 160 2100 4.8 6 380 3 2 500 560x355 330 BELT 2450 12
P-TW-630 3.6 160 1650 8 11 380 3 4 630 710x450 415 BELT 1950 14
P-TW-800 5.9 160 1350 12 16 380 3 4 800 900x560 510 BELT 1550 30
P-TW-1000 9.0 160 1000 16 22 380 3 4 1000
1120x71
0
650 BELT 1150 37.5
P-TW-1250 13.8 160 800 32 43 380 3 4 1250
1400x90
0
820 BELT 950 75
SPECIFICATION